
  CLEBURNE LADY JACKETS BASKETBALL 

2015-2016 SCHEDULE 

Cleburne High School 1501 • Harlin Drive • Cleburne, TX • 76033 

Phone: (817) 202-1200 

 

 
 

Coaches and Administration  

Administration: Dr. Kyle Heath- Superintendent, Dr. Chris Jackson – Principal 

Athletic Administration: Mark Walker – Athletic Director, Jeff Merket– Assistant Athletic Director 

Head Coach: Brooke Robinson Assistant Coaches: Chanice Smith, Paul Chavez and Chris Cron  

DAY DATE OPPONENTS 9TH JV VAR SITE 

Saturday Oct. 31, 2015 Waco Midway Scrimmage  TBA TBA TBA Waco Midway  

Saturday Nov. 7, 2015 Stephenville Scrimmage  11:00 10:00 10:00 Cleburne  

Tuesday  Nov. 10, 2015  OPEN  TBA TBA TBA OPEN  

Thurs - Sat Nov. 12th-14th  9th, JV Ennis Tournament  TBA TBA NA Ennis  

Tuesday  Nov. 17, 2015  Richland  TBA TBA TBA Richland  

Monday Nov. 23, 2015  Midlothian  5:00 5:00 6:30 Midlothian  

Fri- Sat Nov. 27th-28th  Varsity Fantasy of Lights  NA NA TBA TBA  

Tuesday  Dec. 1, 2015  Dallas Christian  5:00 5:00 6:30 Cleburne  

Thurs - Sat Dec. 3-5th  Varsity Ennis Tournament  NA NA TBA Ennis  

Thurs - Sat Dec. 3-5th  9th, JV North Crowley Tournament  TBA TBA NA North Crowley  

Tuesday  Dec. 8, 2015  Centennial ** 5:00 5:00 6:30 Centennial 

Tuesday  Dec. 15, 2015  Aledo ** 5:00 5:00 6:30 Cleburne 

Friday Dec. 18, 2015 Crowley ** 8:00 5:00 6:30 Cleburne 

Mon - Tues Dec. 28th 29th  Varsity Weatherford Tournament  NA NA TBA Weatherford  

Tuesday  Jan. 5, 2016  Burleson ** 8:00 5:00 6:30 Burleson 

Friday Jan. 8, 2016  Granbury ** 8:00 5:00 6:30 Cleburne 

Tuesday  Jan. 12, 2016  Everman ** 8:00 5:00 6:30 Cleburne 

Friday Jan. 15, 2016  Joshua ** 8:00 5:00 6:30 Joshua 

Tuesday  Jan. 19, 2016  Centennial ** 6:30 5:00 8:00 Cleburne 

Friday Jan. 22, 2016  Aledo ** 6:30 5:00 8:00 Aledo 

Tuesday  Jan. 26, 2016  Crowley ** 6:30 5:00 8:00 Crowley 

Friday  Jan. 29, 2016 Burleson ** 6:30 5:00 8:00 Cleburne 

Tuesday  Feb. 2, 2016  Granbury ** 6:30 5:00 8:00 Granbury  

Friday Feb. 5, 2016 Everman ** 6:30 5:00 8:00 Everman 

Tuesday  Feb. 9, 2016 Joshua ** 6:30 5:00 8:00 Cleburne 

Mon-Wed February 15-16 Girls Basketball: Bi-district 

Thurs-Sat February 18-20 Girls Basketball: Area 

Mon-Tues February 22-23 Girls Basketball: Regional quarterfinals 

Fri - Sat February 26-27 Girls Basketball: Regional 

Thurs-Sat March 3-5 Girls Basketball: State Tournament 


